S— RE—REE

TAJIMA ')—)LZQDF'IZ‘V |~7\y7j:1'f ~

[ Xt & #35& ] TMEZ-SC, TMBR(2)-SC, TMBP(2)-SC

7~

#H 37 5E X

FIBIZHEL, V—ILRE V FEHAIL
TTLESLY,

/

n RUBIIONTIEE. R1ESREEZELY,

IS4y bk Y—ILRAB YK : R [S] | 0L255010RS00
IS4y bk Y—JLAB YK : L [S]| 0L255010LS00
F—b: J— LA R 0L2550110000

-
@ TR %1

= Y HeES | uE

S1 FUFRILE M5B x 10 S$120051001TD | 12

S2 FUFRILE M5B x 12 S$120051201TD | 2

@ S3 EIywy :M5x12xt 0. 8 S$301051203SD | 14

S4 2RFYG Iy v M5 S402050002KD | 12

S5 FSRMRL: M4 x5 S$130040502SD 3

J

S1, S3, S4
RILE =T 0L2550150000
R—=R: 7=THRILE 0L2550140000
aqv bk J-ILRE UK 0L2550120000

)L hEFEIZAITSC &,

S2, S3, S4
AL RS Y T =)L 98 0L2550190000
DT b )—ILEBZ 910 [S] 0L2550170S00

I99 =¥ ¥T R

0L255013R000

v =)Ly Tk L

0L255013L000

EADRTCEROHT, TTILEBREMY—IL 12
[T LD E3ABLTLLESL,

1

¥ Tk =)o 8

0L2550160000

12

1) — 1

[*1] 10FT

v

M-SB-RS-SETUPO03-JE



Seed Beads Device

eea Reel Stand Setup Guide Applicatle | TMEZ-SC, TMBR(2)-SC, TMBP(2)-SC

7~

Assembled drawing

Assemble the reel stand according to the
procedure.

/

7
Supplied screws
@ Number Screw Part number | Quantity
S1 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW :M5*10 | S120051001TD 12
S2 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW :M5*12 | S120051201TD 2 S1, 83, S4
S3 PLAIN WASHER :M5*12*T0.8 S301051203SD 14 1 BRACKET :REEL STAND :R[S] 0L255010RS00 2 HOLDER -TAPE 0L2550150000
:2 TRESPSRIITI(EBAV[\)IASSCZEETIV:'\-A;4*5 i‘:gsgjggg;:g 132 2 BRACKET :REEL STAND :L[S] 0L255010LS00 5 BASE :TAPE HOLDER 0L2550140000
: 3 ARM :REEL STAND 0L2550110000 6 JOINT :REEL STAND 0L2550120000
\ J \ J \ J

. | B

N
-

QY

ﬂ\\' \

© /‘
& @ i H 9
o 2
o) | 0
Loosen the left and right screws and adjust the position
of the felt so that the felt lightly touches reel 12.
S2, S3, S4 The felt should face the front.
7 GUIDE SHAFT :REEL :8MM DIA. 0L2550190000 9 HOOK :REEL SHAFT :R 0L255013R000 L SHAFT :REEL*;SMM DIA. 012550160000
8 |SHAFT :REEL PRESSER :10MM DIA.[S]| 0L2550170S00 10 HOOK :REEL SHAFT :L 0L255013L000 12 Reell "] -

[*1] Up to 10 pcs.




